AmountS.No Description Unit Rate DiscountQty

143 1.00   ₹750.00₹0.00₹750.00PROFESSIONAL FEES(Dr.ANAND (MS))

:Amount Received

:Total Amount

:Received Amount

in Words Authorised Signature

:

:Discount Amount

Net Amount

MANIMEGALAI.T

₹158,698.00 

₹3,000.00 

₹ 155,698.00

₹ 16,698.00

One Hundred Fifty-Five Thousand Six Hundred 

Ninety-Eight Only